
Ladies' 2 Person Scramble

Ladies 2 Person Scramble Leaderboard

18 Hole Scores - 18 Holes

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp 66
2 Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters 67
3 Denise Tighe + Karen Neilipovitz 72
4 Cheryl Moore + Effie Nesbitt 78
5 Brenda Jarrett + Maureen Peet 81
6 Maggie Phillips + Haddie McLaughlin 82
7 Megan Adair + Krysta Nesbitt 82
8 Olivia Pethick + Katelyn Aitcheson 84
9 Leanna Kelly + Taylor Koot 84

T10 Brooke Jutzi + Janelle Krug 86
T10 Jane Reynolds + Denese McCabe 86
12 Bailey Elligsen + Vanessa Chessell 86
13 Colleen Jackson + Melissa Dunnell 93
14 Kerri Kendrick + Amy Jones 96
15 Lyndsay Baetz + Dana Walton 97
16 Sarah Lepelaars + Shaina France 102

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp 34 32 66
2 Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters 30 37 67
3 Denise Tighe + Karen Neilipovitz 34 38 72
4 Cheryl Moore + Effie Nesbitt 38 40 78
5 Brenda Jarrett + Maureen Peet 38 43 81
6 Maggie Phillips + Haddie McLaughlin 41 41 82
7 Megan Adair + Krysta Nesbitt 39 43 82
8 Olivia Pethick + Katelyn Aitcheson 40 44 84
9 Leanna Kelly + Taylor Koot 35 49 84

T10 Brooke Jutzi + Janelle Krug 41 45 86
T10 Jane Reynolds + Denese McCabe 41 45 86
12 Bailey Elligsen + Vanessa Chessell 41 45 86
13 Colleen Jackson + Melissa Dunnell 48 45 93
14 Kerri Kendrick + Amy Jones 50 46 96
15 Lyndsay Baetz + Dana Walton 46 51 97
16 Sarah Lepelaars + Shaina France 47 55 102
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Ladies' 2 Person Scramble

Ladies 2 Person Scramble Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp 3 $128.57 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 15, Birdie on 17
Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters 2 $85.71 Birdie on 2, Eagle on 5
Brenda Jarrett + Maureen Peet 1 $42.86 Birdie on 7
Olivia Pethick + Katelyn Aitcheson 1 $42.86 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp, Denise Tighe + Karen Neilipovitz and 1 other

2 4 3 Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters

3 3 2 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp, Bailey Elligsen + Vanessa Chessell and 1 other

4 5 3 Brooke Rose + Heather Baxter and Leanna Kelly + Taylor Koot

5 5 3 Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters

6 4 3 Nikki Walt + Shelby Graul and Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters

7 3 2 Brenda Jarrett + Maureen Peet

8 5 4 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp, Brooke Rose + Heather Baxter and 2 other

9 3 2 Olivia Pethick + Katelyn Aitcheson

10 3 3 Bailey Elligsen + Vanessa Chessell, Cheryl Moore + Effie Nesbitt and 6 other

11 4 3 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp

12 4 4 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp, Colleen Jackson + Melissa Dunnell and 2 other

13 3 2 Colleen Jackson + Melissa Dunnell and Denise Tighe + Karen Neilipovitz

14 5 5 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp and Olivia Pethick + Katelyn Aitcheson

15 5 4 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp

16 4 3 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp and Susan Dunn + Danielle Peters

17 3 2 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp

18 5 4 Amy Fischer + Katrina Klemp, Denise Tighe + Karen Neilipovitz and 4 other
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Ladies' 2 Person Scramble

Ladies 2 Person Scramble Leaderboard

9 Hole Scores - 9 Holes

Pos. Players Total
Gross

1 Brooke Rose + Heather Baxter 39
2 Hilary Verberne + Jackie Vanstone 40
3 Nikki Walt + Shelby Graul 41
4 Anna McCreight + Brittney Hagarty 41
5 Kaylin Rose + Avree Paulen 44
6 Lori Cardno + Heather Regier 46
7 Amelia Ertel + Denise Feeney 46
8 Michelle Gloor + Pam Hinz 46
9 erin taylor + Brooklyn Gethke 46

10 Mariah Near + Sarah Perreault 49
11 Sally Major + Sandy Garnham 50
12 Ellen Major + Allison Major 50
13 Elaine White + Emily Ruby 51
14 Cass Wickert + Kayla Munoz 51

Strokes

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Brooke Rose + Heather Baxter 39 0 39
2 Hilary Verberne + Jackie Vanstone 40 0 40
3 Nikki Walt + Shelby Graul 41 0 41
4 Anna McCreight + Brittney Hagarty 41 0 41
5 Kaylin Rose + Avree Paulen 44 0 44
6 Lori Cardno + Heather Regier 46 0 46
7 Amelia Ertel + Denise Feeney 46 0 46
8 Michelle Gloor + Pam Hinz 46 0 46
9 erin taylor + Brooklyn Gethke 46 0 46

10 Mariah Near + Sarah Perreault 49 0 49
11 Sally Major + Sandy Garnham 50 0 50
12 Ellen Major + Allison Major 50 0 50
13 Elaine White + Emily Ruby 51 0 51
14 Cass Wickert + Kayla Munoz 51 0 51
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Ladies' 2 Person Scramble

Ladies 2 Person Scramble Leaderboard

Closest to the pin Hole 3

Pos. Player Details

1 Katrina Klemp

Closest to the pin Hole 7

Pos. Player Details

1 Brooklyn Gethke

Closest to the pin Hole 9

Pos. Player Details

1 Katelyn Aitcheson

Closest to the pin Hole 10

Pos. Player Details

1 Susan Dunn

Closest to the pin Hole 13

Pos. Player Details

1 Melissa Dunnell

Closest to the pin Hole 17

Pos. Player Details

1 Vanessa Chessell

Closest to the keg Hole 6

Pos. Player Details

1 Sally Major
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